
When dialing the main number at the school you will be greeted by an automated attendant.  

Select the appropriate department or wait and dial the extension provided below.

Each number below that does not include an 849 suffix is actually the extension number you will need via the auto attendant 

Appleby Elementary Main Number 849-3281

Jonathan Hillis Principal HillisJ@marathonschools.org 3237

Susan Light Office - Main LightS@marathonschools.org 849-3282

Krystal Jones UPK JonesK@marathonschools.org 1200

Bryan Hoyt Kindergarten HoytB@marathonschools.org 1308

Nicole Contri Kindergarten ContriN@marathonschools.org 1310

Rian Little Kindergarten LittleR@marathonschools.org 1309

Heather Densmore Kindergarten DensmoreH@marathonschools.org 1311

Johanna Dunham 1st Grade DunhamJ@marathonschools.org 1302

Emily Colvin 1st Grade ColvinE@marathonschools.org 1304

Gail O'Donnell 1st Grade ODonnellG@marathonschools.org 1307

Lynne Ryan 1st Grade RyanL@marathonschools.org 1306

Rebecca Gillette 2nd Grade GilletteR@marathonschools.org 1403

Luke Mikels 2nd Grade MikelsL@marathonschools.org 1402

Carrie Newkirk 2nd Grade NewkirkC@marathonschools.org 1404

Elizabeth Bonham 2nd Grade BonhamE@marathonschools.org 1207

Kathleen Norris 3rd Grade NorrisK@marathonschools.org 1414

Daniel McConnell 3rd Grade McconnellD@marathonschools.org 1406

Paige Edgar 3rd Grade EdgarP@marathonschools.org 1412

Rosanne Russell 3rd Grade RussellR@marathonschools.org 1413

Boyan Mnahoncak 4th Grade MnahoncakB@marathonschools.org 1410

Carrie-Ann Mack 4th Grade MackC@marathonschools.org 1411

Jennifer Lung 4th Grade LungJ@marathonschools.org 1408

Kady Hunt 4th Grade HuntK@marathonschools.org 1411

Roberta Chase 5th Grade ChaseR@marathonschools.org 1106

Steven Riggs 5th Grade RiggsS@marathonschools.org 1105

Christine Brandstadt 5th Grade BrandstadtC@marathonschools.org 1104

Patricia Trabucco 5th Grade TrabuccoP@marathonschools.org 1107

Tricia Ludden 6th Grade LuddenT@marathonschools.org 2219

Trish Hayes 6th Grade HayesT@marathonschools.org 2225

Valerie Widdall 6th Grade WiddallV@marathonschools.org 1109

Kim Prestigiacomo 6th Grade PrestigiacomoK@marathonschools.org 2223

Amy Dunn Art DunnA@marathonschools.org 1206

Elizabeth Duncan Health DuncanE@marathonschools.org 2224

Tammy McDougal Librarian/Technology McdougalT@marathonschools.org 1301

Steve Daniels Music DanielsS@marathonschools.org 1212

Allison McConnell PE McConnellA@marathonschools.org 849-3110

Thomas Mullins PE MullinsT@marathonschools.org 849-3110

Kara-Beth Ross Health: School Nurse RossKB@marathonschools.org 849-3180

Carly Latta Health: FHN LattaC@marathonschools.org 1221

Carol Turshman Health: FHN TurshmanC@marathonschools.org 1222

Christopher Leins Director - Special Education LeinsC@marathonschools.org 849-3167

Gerri Ann Hartnett Counseling: District Psychologist HartnettG@marathonschools.org 849-3208

Patricia Kendall Counseling: K-6 Social Worker KendallP@marathonschools.org 849-3247

Hannah Hackett co-teacher for grades 3 & 4 HackettH@marathonschools.org 1210

Melissa Newton co-teacher for grades 1-4 (15:1:1) NewtonM@marathonschools.org 1405

Heather Hudon co-teacher for 5th grade HudonH@marathonschools.org 1110



Lindsey Kearney co-teacher for grades 1&2 KearneyL@marathonschools.org 1203

Lisa Addington Occupational Therapy AddingtonL@marathonschools.org 1208

Jennifer McConnell Physical Therapist McconnellJ@marathonschools.org 1208

Allison Field Speech Therapist FieldA@marathonschools.org 849-3235

Sara Warnock ENL WarnockS@marathonschools.org 1203

Stacy Shirley Speech Therapist ShirleyS@marathonschools.org 849-3235

Rhonda Contri Teaching Assistant ContriR@marathonschools.org ----

Kelly Brown Teaching Assistant BrownK@marathonschools.org ----

Julie Gates Teaching Assistant GatesJ@marathonschools.org ----

Kathleen Gerber Teaching Assistant GerberK@marathonschools.org 1308

Lori Morrison Teaching Assistant MorrisonA@marathonschools.org 1405

Deb O'Shea Teaching Assistant OsheaD@marathonschools.org HS

Carrie Walker Teaching Assistant WalkerC@marathonschools.org 1200

Holly Chrysler Aide ChryslerH@marathonschools.org 1405

Judie Hill Aide HillJ@marathonschools.org 1220

Ashley Howe Aide HoweA@marathonschools.org 1304

Valerie Penrose Aide PenroseV@marathonschools.org 1414

Joleen Padbury Aide PadburyJ@marathonschools.org 1311

Sachiko Williams Aide WilliamsS@marathonschools.org 1310

Francis Zaryski Manager - Cafeteria ZaryskiF@marathonschools.org 849-3149

Colleen Brown Cafeteria - Supervisor BrownC@marathonschools.org 849-3172

Tracie Byron Cafeteria ---- ----

Donna Miller Cafeteria ---- ----

Dorothy Sturdevant Cafeteria SturdevantD@marathonschools.org ----

Kim Wheeler Cafeteria ---- ----

Jackie Whitmore Cafeteria ---- ----

Richard Young Director - Maintenance YoungR@marathonschools.org 849-3213

Shawn Palmer Custodian - day ---- ----

Kristin Burvee Custodian - night ---- ----

Bruce Hatch Custodian - night ---- ----

Ann Henninger Custodian - night ---- ----

Bill Contri Grounds Keeper ---- ----

Lisa Leber Director - Transportation LeberL@marathonschools.org 849-3325

Kathleen Hoyt Director - Instruction HoytK@marathonschools.org 1228

Allysan Loope Family Counseling Services, UPK-12 ---- 849-3290/no mailbox

Laurie Tebbe Family Center Coordinator TebbeL@marathonschools.org 849-3127

Gretchen Jewiss Data Coordinator JewissG@marathonschools.org 849-3231

Jerry Hence Technology Coordinator HenceJ@marathonschools.org 849-4206

Douglas Contri Technology ContriD@marathonschools.org 2201


